
MARTINMAS SEMESTER SEMINARS 
(20010-11) 

 
All lectures take place in Room F2, School of Economics and Finance, Castlecliffe at 4.00 pm (coffee available 

from 3.45 pm) unless otherwise stated. 
 
 

  
Thursday 7th October Professor Joachim Voth, University of Pompeu Fabra, 

(Barcelona) 
“The Three Horsemen of Riches: Plague, War, and Urbanization in 
Early Modern Europe” 

 
 
Monday 11th October Professor Paul Seabright, University of Toulouse, (France)  

“Rational Crowd-Pleasing and Democratic Accountability” 
 
 
Thursday 21st October Georgias Gerasimou, University of Cambridge 
 “Rational Indecisive Choice” 
 
Thursday 28th October Nigar Hashimzade, University of Reading 

“Intergenerational network externalities in childcare time and 
macroeconomic performance” 
 

Thursday 4th November  Professor Gabriel Talmain, University of Glasgow 
TBA 
 

 
Thursday 18th November Professor Peter Neary, University of Oxford 

TBA 
 

Thursday 25th November Alexander Chudik (European Central Bank) 
 “Infinite-Dimensional VARs and Factor Models” 
 
 
Thursday 2nd December Professor Antonio Nicolo, University of Padua 

“Pairwise Kidney Exchange: Age Based Preferences” 
 
Thursday 9th December Professor Helmut Rainer, Ludwig-Maximilians- Universität 

“Sex or the City” 
 
 
 
 
 

______________________________________________________ 



 
 

CANDLEMAS SEMESTER SEMINARS 
(2010/11) 

 
All seminars take place in Room F2, School of Economics and Finance, Castlecliffe at 4.00 pm (coffee available 

from 3.45 pm) unless otherwise stated. 
 
 

______________________________________________________ 
 

  
Thursday 20th January Gareth Myles, University of Exeter 
 ‘Behavioural and Social Explanations of Tax Evasion’ 
 
Thursday 27th January Alexandru Nichifor, University of Maastricht 
 TBA 
 Time: 10am 
 
Tuesday 1st February Christos Ioannou, University of Southampton 
 ‘Group Outcomes and Reciprocity’ 
 
Thursday 10th February Seppo Honkapohja, Bank of Finland 
 ‘Growth, expectations and tariffs’ 
 
Thursday 3rd March Alexander McNeil, Heriot-Watt University 
 ‘Statistical Models for Portfolio Credit Risk’ 
 Venue: Physics Lecture Theatre C 
 
Thursday 10th March Tatiana Kirsanova, University of Exeter 
 TBA 
 
Monday 14th March Emilia Del Bono, ISER Essex 
 TBA 
 
Thursday 17th March Rabah Amir, University of Arizona 
 TBA 
 
Monday 21st March 1pm Alan Winters, Sussex 
 TBA 
 
Thursday 7th April Dan Bogart, UC Irvine 
 TBA 
 
Thursday 28th April SIRE Econometrics Workshop 
 
Tuesday 31st May Michael Dotsey, Federal Reserve Bank of Philadelphia 
 TBA 
 
 
 

______________________________________________________ 
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